A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A

1
LHBS02   -    X     -  X     -   X     -  X     -  X   -   X   -   X
Ordering Code:
   SPECIFICATION
Current Rating:                       1.0Amp
Insulation Resistance:            1000MΩ  min
Contact Resistance:               20MΩ  max
 Withstand Voltage:                500V AC/DC
Operating Temperature:         -40°C  to  +105°C
Contact Material:                    Brass
Contact Plating:                      Au or Sn Over Ni
Insulator Material:              PA6T+30%GF UL 94V-0
A: Type  1
B:  Type  2
6 7
5
Insulator Material
B:PA6T
C:LCP
E:PA9T
Packing
A:Tray
B:Bag
T:Tube
U:Tube+CAP
R:Tape&Reel
W:Tape&Reel+CAP
7
8
Pin 1 mark
(PCB BOARD TOLERANCE±0.05)
Recommended P.C.B Layout(Top Side)
6